
Results list
Stevne : Nordic Championship for veterans

Program : Sport pistol

Arrangør : Ørland PK

Dato :

Sted: Sankthansholet

Event-ID :

Stevneleder: Helge Olden

Class M45 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 Ingar WOLL NOR 96 94 97 94 96 96 13* 573 Gold

2 Håvard HOFF NOR 95 94 94 95 92 99 12* 569 Silver

3 Tor Helge HALTVIK NOR 93 95 95 94 96 95 7* 568 Bronze

4 Jouko FLEMING FIN 95 93 94 95 96 94 6* 567

5 Marek MULTRAM EST 95 94 95 96 92 93 19* 565

6 Ole Henning FJELD NOR 94 96 94 89 92 96 13* 561

7 Bjørn Martin BRUUN NOR 91 94 91 91 95 95 19* 557

8 Carsten BECH-JENSEN DEN 94 96 95 90 90 90 13* 555

9 Sjur BØRVE NOR 93 92 95 89 93 90 9* 552

10 Tore ALSTADVOLL NOR 80 93 90 90 90 85 2* 528

11 Niels Dalhoff ANDERSEN DEN 90 93 89 85 82 84 9* 523

12 Tore KJØLSTAD NOR 78 84 77 90 94 83 5* 506

13 Audun KVANDAL NOR 90 81 78 75 81 89 2* 494

14 Olli JOKIRANTA FIN 81 90 88 64 77 76 3* 476

Class M55 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 Jan Olov DANIELSSON SWE 96 97 93 98 100 96 15* 580 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

2 Mats FRIBERG SWE 92 93 93 94 94 96 14* 562 Silver

3 Frank LIEN NOR 92 87 93 94 96 97 16* 559 Bronze

4 Bo L. ANDREASEN DEN 96 90 91 94 91 92 4* 554

5 Rune HAMMER NOR 91 94 94 90 87 97 10* 553

6 Peter JOHANSSON SWE 95 94 93 87 92 89 15* 550

7 Bjørn Harald VIK NOR 91 88 89 88 98 92 9* 546

8 Roar HEMBRE NOR 90 88 89 92 97 90 6* 546

9 John B. JENSEN DEN 91 88 90 95 91 89 14* 544

10 Kjell BRUMAN SWE 92 88 93 92 90 89 8* 544

11 Are WIVESTAD NOR 92 94 92 90 91 80 11* 539

12 Ulf PETTERSSON SWE 91 95 96 81 88 85 10* 536

13 Veikko ALANKO FIN 88 89 88 88 90 90 3* 533

14 Helge OLDEN NOR 88 93 90 83 87 91 5* 532

15 Terje FALLMYR NOR 90 93 87 86 88 87 8* 531

16 Lars Erik BJUHR SWE 90 90 89 89 83 82 7* 523

17 Stefan FRIBERG SWE 88 85 81 89 87 88 5* 518

18 Gert PETTERSSON SWE 90 89 92 80 82 74 1* 507
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Class M65 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 Jakob KRÅKEVIK NOR 91 96 94 92 92 94 12* 559 Gold

2 Arnold BROBERG SWE 90 89 90 94 99 96 12* 558 Silver

3 Hans IACOBEUS SWE 90 93 93 92 90 92 9* 550 Bronze

4 Tore MAGNUSSON SWE 90 88 89 93 90 89 6* 539

5 Nils Håvard DAHL NOR 87 85 86 89 90 96 9* 533

Class M70 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 Jan DOVOLIL DEN 92 94 93 82 95 98 12* 554 Gold

2 Bjørn JAKOBSEN NOR 90 93 91 84 94 89 10* 541 Silver

3 Weith ANDERSSON SWE 91 92 92 83 88 90 4* 536 Bronze

4 Per C. MADSEN DEN 91 86 89 84 90 88 9* 528

5 Reino JAUHIAINEN FIN 92 93 90 80 87 86 6* 528

6 Lars-Göran LILJERGREN SWE 86 92 90 82 81 90 7* 521

7 Hannu SEPPÄ FIN 93 87 91 78 81 85 4* 515

8 Sven-Olaf OLOFSSON SWE 89 90 88 73 86 82 7* 508

9 Seppo VIRTANEN FIN 88 83 86 74 87 88 9* 506

10 Erkki HÄKKINEN FIN 87 77 79 81 85 86 4* 495

Class M75 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 Asmund BROKS NOR 88 95 89 95 91 95 10* 553 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

2 Mogens BERING LARSEN DEN 89 88 84 93 95 86 9* 535 Silver

3 Kent REINHAMRE SWE 86 89 92 94 89 84 8* 534 Bronze

4 Ragnar SKANÅKER SWE 91 87 91 78 92 86 4* 525

5 Gunnar LANGØ NOR 85 94 90 82 81 82 5* 514

6 Ebbe Bertram AGERSKOV DEN 84 87 86 82 81 92 4* 512

7 Erik STAI NOR 88 89 89 74 84 87 5* 511

8 Endel KAASIKU EST 78 78 87 70 78 86 3* 477

9 Hans LANG DEN 79 79 78 72 82 71 1* 461

10 Pentti KÄRNÄ FIN 89 88 84 68 81 42 2* 452

11 Olavi YLISTÖ FIN 66 74 77 61 64 74 2* 416

12 Jens J. RAVN DEN 65 75 67 78 66 54 2* 405

Class W45 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 Maria PRANDL-NORRGÅRD SWE 96 92 97 93 93 94 11* 565 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

2 Reidun Ann STØLE NOR 91 94 96 88 88 86 12* 543 Silver

3 Tarja SORRI FIN 87 89 87 80 89 93 4* 525 Bronze

4 Elin LEIRVIK NOR 80 87 88 94 76 92 5* 517

5 Susanna FRIBERG SWE 84 85 81 81 84 74 2* 489

Class W55 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 Målfrid VANNEBO NOR 89 90 88 91 86 93 8* 537 Gold

2 Birgitte BÆK LARSEN DEN 92 94 84 86 91 90 7* 537 Silver

3 Carina ÅKERBLOM SWE 73 87 90 82 86 81 5* 499 Bronze

4 Zenitha BJUHR SWE 71 80 74 72 81 70 2* 448

Class W65 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 Ritva MYKRÄ FIN 88 87 88 85 81 92 8* 521 Gold

Class W70 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 Sirkka YLISTÖ FIN 82 87 88 85 84 85 3* 511 Gold
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Results list
Stevne : Nordic Championship for veterans

Program : Sport pistol teams

Arrangør : Ørland PK

Dato :

Sted: Sankthansholet

Class M45 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 NORWAY 281 284 282 274 283 287 45x 1691 Gold

WOLL Ingar 96 94 97 94 96 96 13x 573

FJELD Ole Henning 94 96 94 89 92 96 13x 561

BRUUN Bjørn Martin 91 94 91 91 95 95 19x 557

2 DENMARK 276 283 277 257 267 272 34x 1632 Silver

BECH-JENSEN Carsten 94 96 95 90 90 90 13x 555

DOVOLIL Jan 92 94 93 82 95 98 12x 554

ANDERSEN Niels Dalhoff 90 93 89 85 82 84  9x 523

3 FINLAND 264 272 270 247 263 260 12x 1576 Bronze

FLEMING Jouko 95 93 94 95 96 94  6x 567

ALANKO Veikko 88 89 88 88 90 90  3x 533

JOKIRANTA Olli 81 90 88 64 77 76  3x 476

Class M55 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 SWEDEN 1 280 278 279 284 284 281 37x 1686 Gold

DANIELSSON Jan Olov 96 97 93 98 100 96 15x 580

FRIBERG Mats 92 93 93 94 94 96 14x 562

BRUMAN Kjell 92 88 93 92 90 89  8x 544

2 NORWAY 1 275 275 279 274 274 274 37x 1651 Silver

LIEN Frank 92 87 93 94 96 97 16x 559

HAMMER Rune 91 94 94 90 87 97 10x 553

WIVESTAD Are 92 94 92 90 91 80 11x 539

3 DENMARK 279 272 265 275 273 271 25x 1635 Bronze

ANDREASEN Bo L. 96 90 91 94 91 92  4x 554

JENSEN John B. 91 88 90 95 91 89 14x 544

BÆK LARSEN Birgitte 92 94 84 86 91 90  7x 537

4 SWEDEN 3 269 269 267 264 274 269 27x 1612

BROBERG Arnold 90 89 90 94 99 96 12x 558

PETTERSSON Ulf 91 95 96 81 88 85 10x 536

FRIBERG Stefan 88 85 81 89 87 88  5x 518

5 NORWAY 2 269 274 266 257 273 270 22x 1609

VIK Bjørn Harald 91 88 89 88 98 92  9x 546

OLDEN Helge 88 93 90 83 87 91  5x 532

FALLMYR Terje 90 93 87 86 88 87  8x 531
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6 SWEDEN 2 275 273 274 256 257 245 23x 1580

JOHANSSON Peter 95 94 93 87 92 89 15x 550

BJUHR Lars Erik 90 90 89 89 83 82  7x 523

PETTERSSON Gert 90 89 92 80 82 74  1x 507

Class M65 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 SWEDEN 269 271 270 258 266 263 22x 1597 Gold

IACOBEUS Hans 90 93 93 92 90 92  9x 550

MAGNUSSON Tore 90 88 89 93 90 89  6x 539

OLOFSSON Sven-Olaf 89 90 88 73 86 82  7x 508

Class M70 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 SWE 268 268 275 255 269 260 16x 1595 Gold

ANDERSSON Weith 91 92 92 83 88 90  4x 536

REINHAMRE Kent 86 89 92 94 89 84  8x 534

SKANÅKER Ragnar 91 87 91 78 92 86  4x 525

2 DENMARK 264 261 259 259 266 266 22x 1575 Silver

BERING LARSEN Mogens 89 88 84 93 95 86  9x 535

MADSEN Per C. 91 86 89 84 90 88  9x 528

AGERSKOV Ebbe Bertram 84 87 86 82 81 92  4x 512

3 FINLAND 1 273 263 267 232 255 259 19x 1549 Bronze

JAUHIAINEN Reino 92 93 90 80 87 86  6x 528

SEPPÄ Hannu 93 87 91 78 81 85  4x 515

VIRTANEN Seppo 88 83 86 74 87 88  9x 506

4 FINLAND 2 242 239 240 210 230 202  8x 1363

HÄKKINEN Erkki 87 77 79 81 85 86  4x 495

KÂRNÂ Pentti 89 88 84 68 81 42  2x 452

YLISTÕ Olavi 66 74 77 61 64 74  2x 416

Class M75 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 NORWAY 261 278 268 251 256 264 20x 1578 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

BROKS Asmund 88 95 89 95 91 95 10x 553

LANGØ Gunnar 85 94 90 82 81 82  5x 514

STAI Erik 88 89 89 74 84 87  5x 511

Class W45 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 NOR 260 271 272 273 250 271 25x 1597 Gold

STØLE Reidun Ann 91 94 96 88 88 86 12x 543

VANNEBO Målfrid 89 90 88 91 86 93  8x 537

LEIRVIK Elin 80 87 88 94 76 92  5x 517

2 FINLAND 257 263 263 250 254 270 15x 1557 Silver

SORRI Tarja 87 89 87 80 89 93  4x 525

MYKRÃ Ritva 88 87 88 85 81 92  8x 521

YLISTÖ Sirkka 82 87 88 85 84 85  3x 511

3 SWEDEN 253 264 268 256 263 249 18x 1553 Bronze

PRANDL-NORRGÅRD Maria 96 92 97 93 93 94 11x 565

ÅKERBLOM Carina 73 87 90 82 86 81  5x 499

FRIBERG Susanna 84 85 81 81 84 74  2x 489
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